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Stand 15.02.2017 

Schützenklasse männlich: 

RANG  NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 RINGE 
1.  Schapfl Johannes Rehling 

 
91 92 92 275 

2.  Fritz Wolfgang Todtenweis 93 86 90 269 
3.  Spengler Alexander Mauerbach 79 92 92 263 
4. * Schmaus Alexander Mauerbach 90 84 89 263 
5. * Held Sebastian Mauerbach 85 90 86 261 
6.  Kein Tobias Todtenweis 87 85 88 260 
7.  Sturm Jakob Edenried 88 87 84 259 
8. * Knittl Georg Mauerbach 81 89 85 255 
9.  Wolf Thomas Edenried 88 81 84 253 
10.  Riemensperger Timo Edenried 81 85 86 252 
11.  Kein Markus Todtenweis 87 82 83 252 
12. * Schwaiger Benedikt Mauerbach 82 86 70 238 
13. * Schwaiger Bernhard Mauerbach 77 82 76 235 
14. * Schmaus Michael Mauerbach 69 74 78 221 

 

Schützenklasse weiblich: 

RANG  NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 RINGE 

1.  Bärwald Bettina Schönbach 89 91 88 268 

2.  Heigemeir Maria Schönbach 87 92 85 264 

3.  Haimer Sandra Schönbach 85 85 88 258 

4. * Escher Andrea Edenried 89 77 81 247 

5.  Leidenfrost Kerstin Edenried 72 84 87 243 

6. * Birkl Chiara Mauerbach 78 84 80 242 

7.  Oswald Bettina Edenried 78 77 83 238 

8. * Lutz Julia Mauerbach 71 84 80 235 

9. * Treffler Antonia Mauerbach 67 71 89 227 

-  Schlögl Angela Schönbach 87 93 92 272 

 

Altersklasse Herren: 

RANG  NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 RINGE 

1.  Schapfl Martin Rehling 79 91 88 258 

2.  Ernst Johann Klingen 86 82 86 254 

 

Senioren A männlich: 

RANG  NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 RINGE 

1.  Hartl Peter Klingen 93 88 89 270 

2. * Märdauer Georg Inchenhofen 85 92 91 268 

3. * Dreyer Fritz Mauerbach 91 91 85 267 

4.  Schapfl Paul Todtenweis 79 93 85 257 

5.  Lutz Johann Klingen 83 86 86 255 

6. * Fottner Michael Inchenhofen 72 83 74 229 
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Mannschaften: 

Herrenklasse 

1.  Todtenweis 781 
  Fritz Wolfgang 269 
  Kein Markus 252 
  Kein Tobias 260 
 
2.  Edenried 764 
  Riemensperger Timo 252 
  Sturm Jakob 259 
  Wolf Thomas 253 
 
3. * Mauerbach 2 759 
  Held Sebastian 261 
  Schmaus Alexander 263 
  Schwaiger Bernhard 235 
 
4. * Mauerbach 1 739 
  Knittl Georg 255 
  Schmaus Michael 221 
  Spengler Alexander 263 
 
Damenklasse 

1.  Schönbach 790 
  Bärwald Bettina 268 
  Haimer Sandra 258 
  Heigemeir Maria 264 
 
2. * Edenried 728 
  Escher Andrea 247 
  Leidenfrost Kerstin 243 
  Oswald Bettina 238 
 
3. * Mauerbach 704 
  Birkl Chiara 242 
  Lutz Julia 235 
  Treffler Antonia 227 
 
Altersklasse Herren 

1. * Klingen 779 
  Ernst Johann 254 
  Hartl Peter 270 
  Lutz Johann 255 
 
* nimmt nicht an der nächsten Meisterschaft teil 


